GS-4210-8P2S
1
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Switch
A Perfect Managed PoE+ Switch with Advanced L2/L4 Switching and
Security
PLANET GS-4210-8P2S is a cost-optimized, desktop-size Managed Gigabit PoE+
Switch featuring PLANET intelligent PoE functions to improve the availability of

Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
GS-4210-8P2S 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Ordering Information
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 5V/12VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 12V/24VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
POE-E202 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E202 Industrial 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af PoE Extender
LRP-101CH 1-Port 10/100TX PoE PD + 1-Port Coax Long Reach PoE Injector
LRP-101UH 1-Port 10/100TX PoE PD + 1-Port UTP Long Reach PoE Injector
Related PoE Products
Available 1000Mbps Modules
Model Speed (Mbps) Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA20
MGB-LB20 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA40
MGB-LB40 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA80
MGB-LB80 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2 YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)